
Order reference
AUI Customer 
Order cut-off

Start Customer 
Delivery

Delivery NLT WSL/JIT POs for Holidays

PO#19C/24 Wed 12/11/24 Mon 01/20/25 Fri 01/24/25 1/6 - WSL Vday POs for Valentine's Day(2.14)

PO#1 Wed 01/08/25 Mon 02/10/25 Fri 02/14/25 1/13 - JIT Easter/Spring  Launch POs for Ramadan(3.1) / St. Patrick's(3.17) / Easter(4.20) 

PO#2 Wed 01/22/25 Mon 02/24/25 Fri 02/28/25 POs for Easter(4.20) / Spring

PO#3 Wed 02/12/25 Mon 03/17/25 Fri 03/21/25 3/31 - JIT Easter/Spring Delivery POs for Easter(4.20) / Mother's Day(5.11)

PO#4 Wed 03/05/25 Mon 04/07/25 Fri 04/11/25 POs for Mother's Day(5.12) / Graduation(May)

PO#5 Wed 03/26/25 Mon 04/28/25 Fri 05/02/25 POs for Father's Day(6.15) / Pride Month(June)

PO#6 Wed 04/09/25 Mon 05/12/25 Fri 05/16/25 POs for Father's Day(6.16) / Pride Month(June)

PO#7 Wed 05/07/25 Mon 06/09/25 Fri 06/13/25 POs for Independence Day(7.4)

PO#8 Wed 05/28/25 Mon 06/30/25 Fri 07/04/25 7/7 - JIT Fall Launch

PO#9 Wed 06/18/25 Mon 07/21/25 Fri 07/25/25 7/28 - JIT Winter Launch

PO#10 Wed 07/02/25 Mon 08/04/25 Fri 08/08/25

PO#11 Wed 07/23/25 Mon 08/25/25 Fri 08/29/25 POs for Halloween(10.31)

PO#12 Wed 08/06/25 Mon 09/08/25 Fri 09/12/25 POs for Halloween(10.31)

PO#13 Wed 08/20/25 Mon 09/29/25 Fri 10/03/25 9/22 - JIT Fall Delivery POs for Fall/ Thanksgiving(11.27) / Breast Cancer Awareness

PO#14 Wed 09/03/25 Mon 10/13/25 Fri 10/17/25 POs for Fall/ Thanksgiving(11.27)

PO#15 Wed 09/17/25 Mon 10/27/25 Fri 10/31/25 POs for Fall/ Thanksgiving(11.27), Christmas, Holidays

PO#16 Wed 10/01/25 Mon 11/10/25 Fri 11/14/25 11/10 - JIT Winter Delivery POs for Christmas, Holidays & New Year / Hannukah

PO#17 Wed 10/15/25 Mon 11/24/25 Fri 11/28/25 11/17 - JIT Winter Delivery POs for Christmas, Holidays & New Year

PO#18 Wed 10/29/25 Mon 12/08/25 Fri 12/12/25 POs for Christmas, Holidays & New Year

PO#19 Wed 11/12/25 Mon 12/22/25 Fri 12/26/25 POs for Valentine's Day(2.14)/ Lunar New Year(2.17)

PO#20 Wed 12/17/25 Mon 01/26/26 Fri 01/30/26 POs for Valentine's Day(2.14)/ Lunar New Year(2.17)

PO#1/26 Wed 01/07/26 Mon 02/09/26 Fri 02/13/26 POs for Easter(4.5)

Calendar PCB Custom and Special Orders


